Go

Seattle, WA to 10427 365th St Ct E,

gle Maps Eatonville, WA 98328

Drive 55.0 miles, Th-1h 15 min

Keyport e
[ =1t
o ¥ Redmond
o Silverdale i
Bainbridge oL
Island! ) Sammamish
Erlands eattl Bellevue
A Bet s lpy PointKitsap Senttle
Crosby Lake @
g KLAHANEE
. Bremerion Fall Gty popy
H::;”a Port Orchard Newcastl I - .
sssss S
st ® q nogualmie
2 Loz}
Gt a East Rent ]
v [ 5] Highland T
Quinault Olympic Lillwaud) gy el - R G SUNE
National Forest Belfair }
SeaTag| &
520 © &
. ap) Vashon Island / Fiobart cedar Fall o)
e y
Hoodggggt Des Mminie‘s Snoqualmie
Purdy I Bandera Pags:
01! Tahuya = 'l Selleck
o) @ [ ] o
o) Grisdals Union: \‘.‘ Covington il
N |
Skokomish Allyn-Grapeview e
Gig Harbor ) 2l
- | MortonBefrydale gy g
Artondale Rustan A Diermpnd
o 2 / Cumberand sigely i
S ;
Lakebay 6 f
o & Grafam point
atloc!
Harstine Island. @ 1h-1h15
‘Shel - min
et agate MeNeil island S mies Enumclaw ot
|l
o) Carlyon Beach ol P Bonney Lake
& inderson S
Island By Greenvater
Boston Harbor.
AL Kamilche Hdie
o)) ‘Wishkah
= Gravelly
Beach DuPont -~~~ Spapawa Orting
et e -
o Mecleary, () IC; k:
3 Olympia | acey Nisqually
e Cougar Valle
| 5]
b Malone Porter > Kellys Korer Kapow:
Capitol
State Forest
Rony Yelm _ Ohop
@ 10427 365th 4 L
@ Street Court East
Skookumch i b=
- e e CTeTeTe| [
i B} Mt Rainier
0hop Bob ytomille National Park
Tenino
Vest kel e La Grande
est =
izt -]

Seattle
Washington

Map data ©2017 Google 5 mMi e 1

Drive from I-5 S, WA-167 S and WA-512 W to Puyallup. Take the exit toward WA-161 S/S Hill/Eatonville from WA-

161 S/WA-512 W

t

Head southwest on Madison St toward 4th Ave

Turn right at the 1st cross street onto 4th Ave

Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Spring St

Turn right at the 1st cross street onto 5th Ave

Turn left at the 2nd cross street onto Marion St

Turn right onto 6th Ave

Use the left lane to take the ramp to Portland

40 min (37.2 mi)

197 ft

305 ft

318 ft

0.1 mi

285 ft

0.3mi

0.6mi

Use the left 2 lanes to keep left at the fork and follow signs for Airport Way

459 ft



q 9
N 10
t n
r 12
r 13
t 14
r 15

Keep left, follow signs for Sea-Tac Airport/Interstate 5 S and merge onto I-5 S

Use the left 2 lanes to take exit 154A for 405 N toward Renton

Continue onto I-405 N

Use the right 2 lanes to take exit 2 to merge onto WA-167 S toward Auburn

Use the right 2 lanes to take the WA-512 W exit toward WA-161 S/Puyallup/Olympia

Continue onto WA-161 S/WA-512 W

Take the exit toward WA-161 S/S Hill/Eatonville

Follow WA-161 N to 365th St Ct E

€ 16.
r 17
- 18.
1 19

10427 365th St Ct E
Eatonville, WA 98328

Turn left onto WA-161 N/31st Ave SW (signs for Eatonville/Mount Rainier)
@ Continue to follow WA-161 N

Turn right onto Jensen Rd E
Turn right onto 108th Ave Ct E

Turn left onto 365th St Ct E
@ Destination will be on the right

Muitarg Ranch (’;_‘)

10.0 mi

0.3mi

1.7 mi

20.3 mi

0.8mi

2.6 mi

0.4mi

33 min (17.7 mi)

17.2mi

417 ft

0.3mi

0.1Tmi



