



Map data ©2017 Google

5 mi ∟

Seattle

Washington

Drive from I-5 S, WA-167 S and WA-512 W to Puyallup. Take the exit toward WA-161 S/S Hill/Eatonville from WA-161 S/WA-512 W

			40 min (37.2 mi)
1	1.	Head southwest on Madison St toward 4th Ave	
L	2.	Turn right at the 1st cross street onto 4th Ave	——————————————————————————————————————
L	3.	Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Spring St	305 ft
L	4.	Turn right at the 1st cross street onto 5th Ave	318 ft
4	5.	Turn left at the 2nd cross street onto Marion St	0.1 mi
L	6.	Turn right onto 6th Ave	0.3 mi
*	7.	Use the left lane to take the ramp to Portland	0.5 mi
'n	8.	Use the left 2 lanes to keep left at the fork and follow signs for Airport Way	459 ft
			459 11

4	9.	Keep left, follow signs for Sea-Tac Airport/Interstate 5 S and merge onto I-5 S	10.0
٦	10.	Use the left 2 lanes to take exit 154A for 405 N toward Renton	10.0 mi
1	11.	Continue onto I-405 N	———— 0.3 m
r	12.	Use the right 2 lanes to take exit 2 to merge onto WA-167 S toward Auburn	———— 1.7 m
r	13.	Use the right 2 lanes to take the WA-512 W exit toward WA-161 S/Puyallup/Olympia	———— 20.3 m
1	14.	Continue onto WA-161 S/WA-512 W	———— 0.8 m
7	15.	Take the exit toward WA-161 S/S Hill/Eatonville	———— 2.6 m
Follo	w W A	A-161 N to 365th St Ct E Turn left onto WA-161 N/31st Ave SW (signs for Eatonville/Mount Rainier) 1 Continue to follow WA-161 N	0.4 m — 33 min (17.7 mi)
L	17.	Turn right onto Jensen Rd E	———— 17.2 m
L	18.	Turn right onto 108th Ave Ct E	417 f
4	19.	Turn left onto 365th St Ct E ① Destination will be on the right	0.3 m
			0.111

10427 365th St Ct E Eatonville, WA 98328

